STATE OF CONHILCTICHT
BLL1 Hoa -I‘—L?/Q—‘/ Page 1
eferr=d to Committec on Z;ﬂ»vrzgﬂgqv
LCO lic. 258

Introduced Ly Rep. Stolberg, 112th Listrict

General Assenbly,

January Session,A.D., 1971

AN ACT CONCERNING THE RIGHT OF TEACIERS TO STRIKE.

Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representatives in
General Assembly convened:
Section 10-153e of the 1969 suprlement to the general

statutes is repealed.

STATLENT OF PURPOSE: To repeal the proaibition against strikes

by teachers.

[Proposed deletions are enclosed in braciiets and proposed

additions are all capitalized, or underlined where appropriate.]

CONNECTICUT
STATE LIBRARY
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE
SECTICN

10

11
12

16

18
19

21

24

26




