	2
STATE OF CONNECTION	6
bill 10. 57/2 Page 1	8
referred to committee on Education	9
LCO No. 258	10
Introduced by Rep. Stolberg, 112th District	11
General Assembly,	12
January Session, A.D., 1971	13
AN ACT CONCERNING THE RIGHT OF TEACHERS TO STRIKE.	16
Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representatives in	18
General Assembly convened:	19
Section 10-153e of the 1969 supplement to the general	21
statutes is repealed.	
STATEMENT OF PURPOSE: To repeal the prohibition against strikes	24
by teachers.	
[Proposed deletions are enclosed in brackets and proposed	26
additions are all capitalized, or underlined where appropriate.]	28

CONNECTICUT
STATE LIBRARY
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE
SECTION